
Hingham Middle School

School Council Meeting

Thursday, October 27, 2022

2:30 PM

● Approval of October 6, 2022 Minutes

● School Updates

● Parent Updates

● Community Updates

● School Committee Updates

● Budget Updates

● Review of Proposed School Council Goals

● HMS Student Handbook Evaluation

○ Proposed Timeline

● Expansion of School Council

● Calendar for 2022/23 Meetings

○ 11/28/2022

○ 12/19/2022

○ 1/30/2022

○ 2/27/2022

○ 3/27/2022

○ 4/24/2022

○ 5/30/2022

○ June TBA

General Business and Items Not Reasonably Anticipated 48 Hours in Advance

Adjournment

Attachment:

Proposed SIP Goals

10/03/2022 Meeting Notes


